
Mount Buller, Victoria
August 2025 Daily Weather Observations

IDCJDW3054.202508 Prepared at 13:01 UTC on 19 Jan 2026
Copyright © 2026 Bureau of Meteorology
Users of this product are deemed to have read the information and
accepted the conditions described in the notes at
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

Observations were drawn from Mount Buller {station 083024}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

4SE791.24NNE680.021:5837ESE6.22.7-3.8Fr1
9SE1002.422E641.706:3539E07.4-1.8Sa2

11NNE646.4Calm 346.223:1635N09.20.4Su3
41N1002.939N992.022:0894N03.61.3Mo4
20NW1000.133NNW100-0.701:35113N14.40.4-1.3Tu5
30WSW100-0.226NW100-0.305:4063NNW4.21.7-1.5We6
2SE883.69WSW401.604:5717SW7.25.3-4.4Th7
4S554.32NNE294.319:1643E06.60.0Fr8
7SSW744.24ESE474.400:1822NNE08.20.3Sa9
7SSE524.311SSE791.620:2126E04.9-0.8Su10
7NNE693.8Calm 681.423:4324N04.9-0.8Mo11

13NNW871.515NNW870.423:0239NW02.1-1.1Tu12
13SW911.211S850.200:0739NW5.04.0-0.8We13
13NNE555.013SE444.023:2669NNW06.5-2.0Th14
48NNW1000.235N100-0.416:0883NNW01.1-0.4Fr15
20WSW99-3.219W99-2.700:0546WNW24.4-2.4-4.3Sa16
6WSW99-2.011WSW99-3.601:3241WSW4.0-0.8-4.8Su17
2ENE1001.113SSE74-1.705:4722SSW0.61.9-5.7Mo18
9NE623.54N680.600:1524NNE04.0-2.8Tu19

11SSE554.77NNW444.018:4635ESE06.6-0.1We20
19NNE715.76SE595.113:0143NNE07.81.8Th21
20NNW1002.726NNW1002.106:0246N02.81.9Fr22
15SW822.619SW1001.002:0843W05.70.8Sa23
6SSW684.36ENE175.705:4143SSE4.66.9-1.7Su24

22NNW527.213N466.523:3150N08.00.8Mo25
52N1002.239N704.123:42113NNW05.62.3Tu26
39WSW100-0.735NNW100-0.900:10122NNW29.4-0.1-1.3We27
30W100-0.920NW100-1.913:0580WNW66.0-0.4-2.0Th28
83NNW100-0.754NNW100-1.614:54124NNW48.2-0.2-1.9Fr29
43S99-3.020S99-4.504:4465S26.2-0.4-4.8Sa30
17W1000.028WSW100-0.402:0259SSW4.80.0-4.5Su31

Statistics for August 2025
20832.117741.23.7-1.4Mean
2#52-3.2Calm 17-4.5-2.4-5.7Lowest

83NNW1007.254NNW1006.5124NNW66.09.22.3Highest
245.2Total
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